Marcia 5 Campanili 13/05/2018 - Assoluta ‘M5, )))

POS. Bib Name Societa Genere Time

1 391 GROSSO MATTIA Atletica Alessandria U 54:52.3
2 395 GADALETA LORENZO u 55:35.1

3 374  FARINELLI FRANCESCO  Atletica Due Perle u 55:44.5
4 328 IENTILE FABIO U 56:14.4
5 396  SARTINI STEFANO U 58:08.1

6 390 STEFANO PRIVINO U 1:00:01.6
7 373  SPAGNOLI MARCO U 1:00:46.2
8 335 BENENTE FABRIZIO u 1:01:43.8
9 327 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO u 1:02:11.1
10 398 CALTAGIRONE DANIELE U 1:02:12.0
11 397 RODIO ROBERTO u 1:02:14.5
12 370 QUESTA FULVIO u 1:02:15.9
13 339  OLCESE DANIELA D 1:03:05.3
14 393 ROMAGGI JONATHAN U 1:03:23.7
15 334 DE BARBIERI SIMONE U 1:03:31.5
16 352 ARATA ROBERTO u 1:03:55.8
17 358 LUCCHETTI PIETRO u 1:04:12.9
18 357 CAMARDA STEFANO Entella Running U 1:04:35.7
19 343 CANEPA BRUNO u 1:06:23.0
20 384  PIPPO VALENTINA D 1:06:43.1
21 385 FORNACCA DOMENICO U 1:06:43.8
22 346  PAGANINI LILIANA D 1:07:22.8
23 389 BOCCALIERI MASSIMO U 1:07:53.6
24 297  SFRISI GUERRINO Team XIX u 1:07:54.5
25 350 FERRARA MAURIZIO u 1:08:19.6
26 349 MAESTRONI ROBERTO U 1:08:22.6
27 367 MARZILUCA u 1:08:42.1
28 394 ROMAGGI CHRISTOPHER U 1:08:58.1
29 383  CORINI PAOLA D 1:09:00.1
30 371  SACCO ALESSIA D 1:09:39.9
31 360 CANEPA MARCO U 1:09:40.0
32 333 BULGARESI RICCARDO u 1:10:18.9
33 331 LEVERONE GIANCARLO u 1:11:52.2
34 388 MASSA MASSIMO U 1:12:16.3
35 347  LIGUORI LUCIANO u 1:12:32.1
36 356 MONTICONE ALESSADRO U 1:12:37.0
37 354  PALMIERI FILIPPO U 1:13:04.0
38 353  OLIVIERI STEFANO U 1:13:12.7
39 386  OLCESE GIORGIO U 1:14:01.9



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
sQ
sQ
sQ
sQ

342
378
351
345
348
387
365
368
341
329
382
375
340
399
380
330
344
338
369
392
400
336
337
363
377
364
326
332
359
376

BALOSSI GIANLUCA
COLAVITI ALESSANDRO
PODESTA' DANIELA
ZUDDAS FRANCO
CELLA MARCO
SCIACCA ALESSANDRA
SANGUINETI CHARLIE
LAPIETRA MARIO
CASULA GIANLUCA
CIMONETTI FABIO
LANZAROTTI DONATO
PARONUZZI ELIO

PEZZI SERGIO

VACCA ROBERTO
PELAIA MARCO
COG0ZZ0 GIUSEPPE
RIDELLA LUIGI

SIVORI ENRICOGIOVANNI
PICCO MICHELE
DELUCCHI NICOLETTA
FENELLI NICOLA
MEDONE ENRICO
ONETO ANDREINA
BADO MARCELLA
TURRIN CARLO
BOSCOLO SARA
LICATA MAURIZIO
BAFICO MARINO
RUGGIU PAOLO
COCOGLIONITI ORLANDO

ASD 3T Valtaro

ccCCcCCcCUCUUCCcCcUocCccCccccccccccccggcocuogcoc

1:14:25.9
1:14:40.0
1:14:57 1
1:15:17.3
1:
1
1
1
1
1

16:37.9

:16:51.8
:17:40.3
:18:14.3
:18:52.9
:19:23.3
1:

19:42.7

1:20:20.3
1:23:23.6
1:23:23.6
1:27:45.8
1:28:06.1
1:30:23.5
1:31:32.8
1:32:24.8
1:36:22.2
1:36:34.8
1:36:44.5
1:36:45.0
1:42:03.7
1:45:41.7
1:46:00.0
SQ

SQ

SQ

SQ



Marcia 5§ Campanili 13/05/2018 - Uomini

POS.

© 0o N o g b WON =

A D DDA W W W W W W WWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNNDNDN-=2 22 A A a aa a
W N 2 O © 0o~NO O b WON 20 O© 0o NOO O B WN -~ O © 0 ~NO O > w DN -~ O

Bib
391
395
374
328
396
390
373
335
327
398
397
370
393
334
352
358
357
343
385
389
297
350
349
367
394
360
333
331
388
347
356
354
353
386
342
378
345
348
365
368
341
329
382

Name Societa
GROSSO MATTIA
GADALETA LORENZO

FARINELLI FRANCESCO Atletica Due Perle

IENTILE FABIO

SARTINI STEFANO
STEFANO PRIVINO
SPAGNOLI MARCO
BENENTE FABRIZIO
PERAGLIE CLAUDIO
CALTAGIRONE DANIELE
RODIO ROBERTO
QUESTA FULVIO
ROMAGGI JONATHAN
DE BARBIERI SIMONE
ARATA ROBERTO
LUCCHETTI PIETRO
CAMARDA STEFANO
CANEPA BRUNO
FORNACCA DOMENICO
BOCCALIERI MASSIMO
SFRISI GUERRINO Team XIX
FERRARA MAURIZIO
MAESTRONI ROBERTO
MARZI LUCA

ROMAGGI CHRISTOPHER
CANEPA MARCO
BULGARESI RICCARDO
LEVERONE GIANCARLO
MASSA MASSIMO
LIGUORI LUCIANO
MONTICONE ALESSADRO
PALMIERI FILIPPO
OLIVIERI STEFANO
OLCESE GIORGIO
BALOSSI GIANLUCA
COLAVITI ALESSANDRO
ZUDDAS FRANCO

CELLA MARCO
SANGUINETI CHARLIE
LAPIETRA MARIO
CASULA GIANLUCA
CIMONETTI FABIO
LANZAROTTI DONATO

Entella Running

ASD 3T Valtaro

Atletica Alessandria

=y

Genere Time
54:52.3
55:35.1
55:44.5
56:14.4
58:08.1
1:00:01.6
1:00:46.2
1:01:43.8
1:02:11.1
1:02:12.0
1:02:14.5
1:02:15.9
1:03:23.7
1:03:31.5
1:03:55.8
1:04:12.9
1:04:35.7
1:06:23.0
1:06:43.8
1:07:53.6
1:07:54.5
1:08:19.6
1:08:22.6
1:08:42.1
1:08:58.1
1:09:40.0
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PARONUZZI ELIO

PEZZ| SERGIO

VACCA ROBERTO
PELAIA MARCO
COGO0ZzZ0 GIUSEPPE
RIDELLA LUIGI

SIVORI ENRICOGIOVANNI
PICCO MICHELE

FENELLI NICOLA
MEDONE ENRICO
TURRIN CARLO

LICATA MAURIZIO
BAFICO MARINO

RUGGIU PAOLO
COCOGLIONITI ORLANDO
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1:20:20.3
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1:23:23.6
1:27:45.8
1:28:06.1
1:30:23.5
1:31:32.8
1:32:24.8
1:36:34.8
1:36:44.5
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POS. Bib Name Societa Genere Time

1 339 OLCESE DANIELA D 1:03:05.3
2 384 PIPPO VALENTINA D 1:06:43.1
3 346 PAGANINI LILIANA D 1:07:22.8
4 383 CORINI PAOLA D 1:09:00.1
5 371 SACCO ALESSIA D 1:09:39.9
6 351 PODESTA' DANIELA D 1:14:57 1
7 387 SCIACCA ALESSANDRA D 1:16:51.8
8 392 DELUCCHI NICOLETTA D 1:36:22.2
9 337 ONETO ANDREINA D 1:36:45.0
10 363 BADO MARCELLA D 1:42:03.7
11 364 BOSCOLO SARA D 1:46:00.0



